G3_LED 03/22 page 1 of 4
1. Choose only 1 option: either DLEA or BILV or PCB.
0-10V dimming driver standard.
2. For DLEA option luminaire has 0-10V dimming wires
exiting the luminaire for dimming controls by others.
3. Dimming Controls BILV must be combined with one
of the Sensing options either L2 or L3.
4. Available with 120V, 208V, 240V, or 277V (BILV,

mount luminaire meets the ANSI C136.31-2018
specifications for Bridge / Overpass applica-
tions, as noted in Ordering guide on page 1,
tested by independent lab over 100,000 cycles
in all three axes.
Certifications and Compliance
cULus Listed for Canada and U.S. to the
UL1598 and UL8750 standards, suitable for Wet
Locations. Suitable for use in ambients from
-40°C (-40°F) to +40°C (+104°F). The quality
systems of the facility where manufactured
have been registered by UL to the ISO 9001
series standards. Configurations are Design-
Lights Consortium qualified, consult DLC QPL
Qualified Products List for more details. Con-
trols options enable compliance with Outdoor
lighting energy codes including ASHRAE 90.1,
California Title 24, and IECC.
Finish
Each standard color luminaire receives a fade
and abrasion resistant, electrostatically ap-
plied, thermally cured, triglycidal isocyanurate
(TGIC) textured polyster powdercoat finish on
lower housing.
Limited Warranty
5-year limited warranty.
See signify.com/warranties for complete
details and exclusions.
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA):
This product is manufactured in one of our US factories and, as of the date of this document, this product was considered a commercially available off-the-shelf
(COTS) item meeting the requirements of the BAA. This BAA designation hereunder does not address (i) the applicability of, or availability of a waiver under, the Trade
Agreements Act, or (ii) the “Buy America” domestic content requirements imposed on states, localities, and other non-federal entities as a condition of receiving
funds administered by the Department of Transportation or other federal agencies.  Prior to ordering, please visit www.signify.com/baa to view a current list of
BAA-compliant products to confirm this product’s current compliance.
FILENAME HERE XX/2019G3_LED 03/22 page 4 of 4
© 2022 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein
is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included
herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information
presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does
not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify.
G3_LED 03/22 page 4 of 5
Signify North America Corporation
400 Crossing Blvd, Suite 600
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.